
Al2-Lanca*ter Farming, Saturday, November 28, 1987

Kutztown Produce
Auction

Fleetwood, PA
Nov. 22

Hay and Straw at 9ioo«jb. Set. followed
by produce

Report Supplied by Auction
APPLES; 1.75-2.75 ‘A BU.
BROCCOLI: 5.00 ‘A BU.. 12.50 BU.
CABBAGE: .IS-.45 HEAD. 3.00-4.50

BAG. •

CAULIFLOWER: .15-.65 HEAD.
CIDER: .60 'A GAL.. 1.00 GAL.
CUCUMBERS: 3.00 'A BU.
EGGPLANT: 4.00 'A BU.
EGOS; .40-1.10 DOZ.
ONIONS: 2.00-2.50 20 LBS.
PEPPERS; GREEN 5.00 'A BU., HOT

2.75 lA BU.
POTATOES: 2.00 50 LBS.
PUMPKINS: .10-50.
TURNIPS: 2.00-4.50 ‘A BU.
DRIED FLOWERS .70-3.00 BUNCH.

Phila. Potato
PHILADELPHIA Terminal

Prices aa of 2WJOV-97
Provided by: Fruit and Vegetable Mark-

et News, Federal-State Market News
Service, USDA.

Phone: (215) 597-4536 Fax: (215)
336-0355

CLEAR 29-41
NA—FVO3O
ONIONS AND POTATOES

ONIONS DRY: MARKET ABOUT

Lancaster
Poured
Walls
• Agriculture
• Commercial • Residential I

STEADY US«I OR GENERALLY
GOOD QUAL AND COND UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED. Yellow Globe
Type NY 50 lb sks med 6.00-7.00 mostly
6.00 some 5.00 Spanish Hybrid CO 50 lb
sksjbo 8.25-9.00 mostly 8.50-9.00 ID/OR
50 lb sksjbo 8.00-9.00 NV 50 lb sks jbo
8.00- UT 50 lb sks jbo 8.25-8.50 fr
cond 8.00 WA 50 lb sks Jbo 8.00 few 8.50
Red NY 25 lb sks Ige 7.50-9.00 mostly
8.00 med 6.00-7.00 some 5.50 WA 25 lb
sksjbo 8.50-9.00--POTATOES: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY US#l SZ A
WASHED OR BRUSHED UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED Russet Burbank
ID bid 10 5-lb sks nonsz A 8.00-8.5050 lb
ctns 50s 14.00 60s 13.00-14.00 70s
12.00- mostly 12.50-13.00 80s
11.50- mostly 12.00-12.50 some
13.0090s 10.00-11.50mostly 10.50-11.00
100 s 9.00-10.00 mostly 10.00 Norkotah

CD Prince Edward Island CDOne 50 lb
ctns 70s 8.50-9.00 80s 8.50-9.00 90s
8.50- 100 s 8.50-9.00 12 oz min
8.50- Round Red CD 50 lb sks sz B
10.00- MN/ND 50 lb sks 8.50-9.00

mostly 9.00 sz B 12.50-13.00 some 11.00
NY SO lb sks 7.00-8.00 mostly 8.00 sz B
10.00- Round White CD Prince

Edward Island CDOne SO lb sks 6.00 Ige
7.00 DE 50 lbsks 4.50-5.00 Ige 6.00U SO
lb sks 5.25-6.00 Ige 6.00-6.50 mostly 650
ME 50 lb sks 5.00 NJ SO lb sks 450 PASO
lb sks 450
1258 e jh

Phila.
Fruit Market

PHILADELPHIA Tenalnal
Price* aa of 25-NOV-97

Provided by: Fnilt end Vegetable
Market News. Federal-State Market News
Service, USDA.

Phone: (21S) 597-4536 Fax: (215)
336-0355

CLEAR 29-41
NA—FVOIO
CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT;

MARKETSTEADY 4/5 buctnsFL Indian
River Red Us few 9.50-10.00 23s few
9.50- 27s few 9.50-10.00 32s few
9.00- one label 12.00 36s few
8.50- 40s few 8.00 one label 10.5048s
5.00- few 1.00 56* 5.00-7.00
LEMONS: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
etna AZ 95s fr qua! 11.00 115 s fr qual
11.00- 140 s fr qual 11.00 165 s 11.00

frqual 10.00-11.00200 s 10.00fr qual 9.00
few 11.00 CA 95s 25.00 fr qual
13.00- 115 s 25.00 fr qual 13.00one
label20.00 140 s 16.00fr qual 11.50-13.00
mostly 12.00-13.00 165 s 11.50-13.00 fr
qual 11.00-13.00mostly 11.00 200 s frqual
10.00- —LIMES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 10 lb ctns MX 42s
4.00- mostly 4.50 48s 3.504.50 54s
3.504.50 63s 3.504.50 MISC CIT-
RUS: MARKETABOUT STEADY 2.3kg
cits SP BOAT Clementine 24s 4.00430
28s 4.00430 32s 4.00430 36s 3304.00
occ 4.00 40s 330 occ 4.00 10 kg cits SP
BOAT Clementine 96s 15.0016.00mostly
15.00 —ORANGES; MARKET ABOUT

STEADY ctns CA Navel 48s fr qua)
9.00- 56s 16.00-17.00 fr qual
9.00- 72s 14.50-16.00 mostly
143015.00 fr qual 9.5012.00 few 9.00

88s 13.0013.50 fr qual 9301X00 113s
12.00fr qual 8.0011.00 few 7.00 138 s fr

qual 7.008.00 4/5 buctns FL Navel 36s
7.509.00 40s 7309.00 mostly 8.00830
48s 8.00-9.00 56s 8.00-9.50 mostly
8.009.00 few 7.00 64s 7.008.00 80s 7.00
ft appearance 5.006.00 100 s fr appearance
5.006.00 Hamlins 56s 7.008.00few 830
64s 7.008.00 few 8.50 80s 7.009.00
mostly 7.008.00 100 s 7.008.50 mostly

W FOR SALE - MANURE J

► 20-25 ton trailer loads A
S 7 to S9/per ton depending

W on distance A

k VINTAGE SALES STABLES. INC. 1
f Paradise, PA 17562 \

8.00830 125 s 7.001.00 mostly 730 efw
830—TANOELOS: MARKET STEADY
4/5 buctns FL Orlando 64s 8.00 80s 8.00
100 s 8.00 —TANGERINES: MARKET

STEADY 4/5 buctns FL Sunburnt 80s
16.0018.00 fr appearance 14.00 100s
16.00 fr cond 11.00-13.00 120s
14.00-16.50 some 17.00 ft cond
10.0012.00 150 s 12.0013.00 fir cond
8.009.00 few 10.00 180 s fr c0nd7309.00
210 s 7.009.00 —TEMPLES: OFFER-
INGS NONE

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: OFFER-
INGS LIGHT fits 125.6-oe cups CD AIR
med-lge 36.00 CL AIR med-lge 38.
00 —CRANBERRIES: ctns 24 12-oz
flmbgs MA Late Howe 28.0030.00
MISC BERRIES: fits 12 6-cz cups with
lida CL AIR Blackberries 36.00 CR AIR
Blackberries 30.00 —RASPBERRIES: fits
12 6-oe cups with lifts CLADI Red 45.00

OU AIR Red 40.00 —STRAWBERRIES:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE

MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET OU HIGHER, OTHERS LOWER. 1/2
ctns AZ 12sfr cond 7.008.00 CA 9s 8.00
12s 1030 15s 11.00 OU 12s 15.00 15s
15.00 18s 14.00 MX 12s 12.00 15s
12.00- fr cond 7.00-8.00
HONEYDEWS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 2/3 ctns AZ 4-6 s fr cond
5.00- CA 5s fr cond 5.00 MX 5s 7.00
ord cond 2.00 —MISC MELONS:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —WATERMELONS: MARKET
STEADY ctns per cm FL Sangria 3s 15.00
4s 14.00 Red Seedless 4s 18.00Ss 18.00

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY NEW
CROP ctns trypk CA U.S. ExFcy Granny
Smith 88s 2XOO 100 s 18.00OR WAExFcy
Red Delicious 72s 16.00 88s 16.00 100s
16.00 U.S. ExFcy Golden Delicious 88s
16.00 100 s 16.00 WA WAExFcy Red
Delicious 80s preferred labels 21.00 88s
preferred labels 21.00 Golden Delicious
80s 24.00 88s 21.00-23.00 some 24.00one
label 28.00 100 s 20.00 one label 27.00 fr
cond 14.00-16.00 113 s 20.00 WAFcy Red
Delicious 64s 13.00 72s 13.00 80s 13.00

Prod

(Turn to Pago Al 3)

Weavcrl Auction
Power's Me ini

at Martindale Fire Hall
Dec. 9, 1997 12:30 P.M.

speaker, Jeff Stoltzfus
Test plot results will be shared,

Mi 13.00 1001 13.00 113 i 13.00 125s
14.00 ctns oelpk VT U.S. One Mdntcuh
80s 10.00-11.00 96i 9.00-11.00 120i
8.00-9.00 buctn* lie NJ No Otsde Muts
Red Deilcioui 2 3/4* min 7.00
APRICOTS: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —AVOCADOS:
OFFERINGS LIGHT ctns 2 lyr CL Him
30i 50.00 60s 48.00 MX Hoi 4Si few
55.00 —BANANAS: MARKET
STEADY 40 lb cm* IMPORT 11.00fair
quit 8.00-9.50 anl 650-750 40 lb ctie
lagged IMPORT 10.50 ctni institutionil
pk IMPORT petite 13.00

—CHERRIES: OFFERINGS NONE
FRUITS OTHER: NO SALES
REPORTED —GRAPES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 21 lb higi CA Rod
Globe med-lge 18.00 20-21 lb lug* wipd
CA Red Globe med-lge 21.00 19 lb lugs
bgd CA Tbompian Seediest med-lge
20.00 fr ccnd 12.00 otd cond 6.00-8.00
Ruby Red Seedlem med-lge 17.00-20.00
RiUets med-lge 18.00 med 14.00-15.00
Crimson Seedless med fr cond 13.00 18 lb
higi bgd CA Flime Seedless Ige 24.00 16
lb higi bgd CA Thompson Seedless med
15.00 aid cond 3.00-5.00 Ruby Red Seed-

less med-lge 18.00-19.00 Red Seedless
med-lge 17.00-18.00 Crimson Seedless
med-lge 19.00-20.00 16 lb tugs wipd CA
Thompson Seedless med-lge 24.00 one
libel 27.00 Ige 28.00 Flime Seedless med
24.00- mostly 25.00 --KIWIFRUIT:
MARKETABOUT STEADYfits 1 lyrCA
39s 7.00-8.00 some 6.50 10kg entrs IT 27
sz 15.00 30 sz 15.00 33 sz 15.00 36 sz
14.0039 sz 14.00 —MANGOES: MARK-

ET HIGHER ctns 1 lyr BR Tommy Atkins
8s fr cond 6.00-7.00 9s 850 10s fr cond
6.00- 12s fr cond 6.00-7.00
NECTARINES: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —PAPAYA: 10 lb
ctns CR 8s few 8.00 37 lb ctns MX Red
Flesh 1650 —PEACHES: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE -PEARS:
MARKET STEADY std ctns wrpd OR
U.S. One D’Anjou 70s 20.0080s 20.00 90s
20.00 100 s 20.00 110 s 20.00 Bose 60s
20.0070s 20.00 80s 20.00 90s 20.00 100 s

Call for Prices On:
• SCS approved Manure Storage Pits
• Basements • Retaining Walls
• Footers • Floors

Customer Satisfaction is Our Goal

Lancaster Poured Walls
2008 Horseshoe Rd. • Lancaster, PA • (717) 299-3974

► (717) 442-4181 A
L. Robert Frame, President

Points
1 - core + 1 category

Concrete Slatted
Free Stall Barns

The concrete slat with your animals comfort in mind.A large percentage
ofopenings keep animals clean & dry.

OtherProducts
• Concrete Post & Beams
• Concrete Gutters

Keystoneconcrete
PRODUCTS

• H & JBunks
• Hog & Cattle Slats
• Bunker Silos

Give us a callfor more information on hog, beef, dairy and heifer barns.

477EAST FARMERSVILLE RD.
NEW HOLLAND, PA 17557 /-waffle si*n\

(71355-2361 Xaas*'■ MO

*
+v •*


